
 
 

XXVIII Edizione Velalonga Agropolese 
Agropoli 

LNI Agropoli 

 Race Results

Class
RATING 
FIV B

Race
RATING 
FIV B

Start 03/09/2023 12:15:00 Distance
8,00 
NM

Scoring
ToD - 
Custom

Updated
03/09/2023 15:48:24 
(Provisional)

Overall 
Pos

Nation Yacht Name
Sail 
No

Bow Type Owner Skipper Division
Finish 
Time

Elapsed Delta Penalty
Overall 

Pts

1 ITA NATA IV
ITA-
11854

Dufour 
3800

5
+0 

13:40:30
01:25:30 00:00:00 1,00

2 ITA
MALAFEMMENA 
3 CALISTA

FRA-
29858

Sun 
Fast 31

5
+0 

13:38:15
01:23:15 00:11:16 2,00

3 ITA FINALMENTE!! ITA
Comet 

770
5

+0 

13:55:12
01:40:12 00:11:36 3,00

4 ITA TROLL
ITA-

108

Arcadia 

30
5

+0 

13:55:40
01:40:40 00:20:25 4,00

5 ITA DON DIEGO ITA
Comet 

800
5

+0 

14:05:13
01:50:13 00:22:29 5,00
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